® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C

)
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) LEDOptic OptionsFinish Options
FRAME V2  3.2W
FRAME V2  6W
22: 2200K
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
R: Red
G: Green
B: Blue
318: 3º x 180º01: White
02: Grey
03: Black
04: Corten Anthracite
05: Sand
318
Dimming Options
120V  LTE
120-277V   0-10V
(Remote Driver)